Le1 Series 220V 690V AC Magnetic Motor Starter Switch Contactor IP42 / IP65
/ IP55
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

China manufacturer motor standard  220/690V magnetic starter switch
pType
Rated
Current(A)
Maximum Power AC3 duty(KW)
Type of
enclosure220V
230V
380V
400V
415V 440V 500V 660V
690V
LE-D09 9 2.2 4 4 4 5.5 5.5
IP42
IP65
LE-D12 12 3 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5
LE-D18 18 4 7.5 9 9 10 10
LE-D25 25 5.5 11 11 11 15 15
LE-D32 32 7.5 15 15 15 18.5 18.5
IP55
LE-D40 40 11 11 18.5 22 22 30
LE-D50 50 15 15 22 30 30 33
LE-D65 65 18.5 18.5 30 37 37 37
LE-D80 80 22 22 37 45 55 45
LE-D95 95 25 25 45 45 55 45
Product size
Application:
LE series magnetic starter mainly be applicable to the AC circuits of 50Hz/60Hz under rated voltage up to 690V and rated
current up to 95A. It is used for controlling the 3-phase squirrel-case type induction motor to operate starting, stop, forward or